T
E
M
P
E
R
A
T

N
C
Order Information
Part Number Description Price
VT-200H 70 mm Vane Probe Thermo-Anemometer $885.00
VT-200L 100 mm Vane Probe Thermo-Anemometer $899.00
VT-200P 14 mm Vane Probe Thermo-Anemometer $1109.00
VT-200TP 14 mm Telescopic Vane Probe Thermo-Anemometer $1215.00
VT-200F Hot-Wire Probe Thermo-Anemometer $949.00
VT-200F Gooseneck-shaped Telescopic Hotwire Probe Thermo-Anemometer $1119.00
Optional Probes and Accessories
HE 14 14mm vane probe 0.6 to 40 m/s Air velocity and temperature probe $639.00
HET 14 14mm telescopic 0.6 to 40m/s Air Velocity Probe $609.00